why should you become a Friends of Aullivood member?

When you become a *Friends of Aullwood* member, you play a vital role in preserving our natural environment for yourself and future generations.

How? Your membership dollars provide funds to help fulfill Aullwood's mission to promote appreciation, knowledge and stewardship of the Earth. Your support enables us to maintain our 200-acre nature sanctuary and to provide environmental education programs for more than 120,000 children and adults annually.

The Friends of Aullwood board is committed to providing the resources which make Aullwood one of the premiere nature centers of the National Audubon Society.



"Over the last 35 years Aullwood's Farm and Center have played a very pivotal role in shaping my life. I spent many hours there as a child dipping candles (I can still smell the wax), watching sap being made into syrup, helping to harvest honey, painting the chicken coop and so much more. My children are now enjoying the world of Aullwood." *—Diane Hogue-Cornelius*



you are welcome here!

Aullwood is open 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m., Tuesday through Saturday, and Sunday 1:00 to 5:00 p.m. Aullwood is closed Mondays and most holidays.

general admission

administrative office and Marie S. Anll Education Center

1000 Aullwood Road, Dayton OH 45414-1129 (937) 890-7360

Aullivood Farm

9101 Frederick Pike, Dayton OH 45414-1129 (937) 890-7360

Aullwood online

www.aullwood.org + AskUs@aullwood.org



where to find us

Aullwood is 12 miles north of downtown Dayton and 3 miles west of Dayton International Airport.





Aullwood Audubon

Friends of Aullwood Membership









"Aullwood is the kind of place that you want to visit on vacations — and here it is in our own backyard." *î Dave Tipton*



Aullivood's hands-on activities

inspire, teach and involve!

Insure Aullwood's natural legacy...become a *Friends of Aullwood* member today!

Explore, discover and protect Aullwood by becoming a *Friends of Aullwood* member. As a member, you and your family can connect with nature and farming for pennies a day. Aullwood's 200-acre serene sanctuary, nature center and sustainable farm is just 5 minutes from the Dayton International Airport. Your contribution continues the natural legacy begun in 1957 when Marie S. Aull established one of the Midwest's first nature centers with a gift of land to the National Audubon Society.

- AAAA

Nature Trail + Wildlife Observation

Explore eight miles of trails winding through prairie, woods, marsh, ponds and meadows, walk under 300year-old oak trees, explore a tallgrass prairie or listen to a babbling brook. Discover the Birds, Flight and the Wrights accessible trail!

Nature Center "+ "Sustainable Farm

Nature and farming exhibits encourage hands-on discovery. Educational programs serve children, adults, families and teachers. Enjoy festivals, special events, workshops and programs.

Aulwood Newsletter

Our quarterly online newsletter provides information on nature topics, programs and special events.

"The Troll that Hatched an Egg" An Exhibition by Thomas Dambo

Enjoy unlimited visits with the Aullwood trolls.

Nature Store and Gift Shop

Purchase nature books, clothing, toys, unique gifts and collectibles, as well as Aullwood's farm fresh eggs, pork, chicken and local honey.





join us!

Membership Benefits

- "÷"Free general admission
- "÷"Discounts at the Nature Store and Gift Shop
- "÷"Discounts on summer camps and special events
- "+"Free reciprocal and discounted admission to 150+ ANCA nature centers and sites nationwide
- "÷"Access to special member appreciation events

Membership Levels

Student î '\$25 (under 25 with student ID.)
Senior Couple î '\$50 (2 adults, 65+)
Senior Plus One î \$50 (1 adults, 65+)
plus accompanying child or adult.)

Individual î \$50 (1 adult) Individual Plus One î \$65 (1 adult plus accompanying child or adult.)

Family/Household î \$80 Membership benefits for 2 adults & children age 18 and under living in the same household.

Grandparent/Grandchild î \$65 Membership benefits for 1 or 2 adults and their grandchildren age 18 and under.

Sustainer î \$150

Receives all membership benefits for 2 adults & children age 18 and under, plus two complimentary guest passes to Aullwood Fall Festival.

Sponsor î \$300

All sustaining member benefits plus one complimentary vehicle pass to Farm Babies Fest.

Patron î \$600 and up All sponsor member benefits and invitations to Aull Society events.

Add-on î \$25 per additional name Allows any membership level to add-on a name to their membership, who is awarded the same benefits. Maximum of two additional names per membership.

I want to become a Friends of Aullivood member!



	Adult #1 Name
	Adult #2 Name
	Address
	City State Zip
	Primary Phone
	Secondary Phone
	Email
	(Aullwood's quarterly newsletter and other important updates will be sent to this email address.)
	Number of Children
	memberships levels
	Student \$25 (with valid student ID)
	○ Senior Couple \$50
	○ Senior Plus One \$50
	O Individual \$50
	Individual Plus One \$65
	○ Family/Household \$80
	○ Grandparent/Grandchild \$65
	◯ Sustainer \$150
	○ Sponsor \$300
	○ Patron \$600
	○ Add-on \$25 each (maximum 2 people)
	#1 Name
	#2 Name
	Additional Donation \$
	O My company has a matching gift program. I
	will send the appropriate form.
	Total amount enclosed \$
	payment information
	Check (payable to Friends of Aullwood)
	○ Credit Card: ○ MasterCard ○ Visa ○ Discover
	Account #
	Expiration Date CVV Code
	Signature
	Please mail completed form to: Friends of Aullwood,
	1000 Aullwood Road, Davton OH 45414-1129

Rev. 11/16/2021